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EVENT DATE 

School Re-opens Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Clubs start Monday 18th September 2023 

Parent Information Evening in school Wednesday 20th September 2023 – Y4 @ 4:00pm Y5 @ 5:00pm  

Parent Information Evening in school Thursday 21st September 2023 – Y3 @ 4:00pm Y6 @ 5:00pm 

Robinwood Y6 Trip Wednesday 4th - Friday 6th October 2023 

Parent’s Consultation Evening (in school) Tuesday 10th October 2023 @ 3:45 pm – 5:45 pm  

Parent’s Consultation Evening (in school) Wednesday 11th October 2023 @ 3:45 pm – 5:45 pm  

Year 6 Robinwood Presentation Thursday 19th October 2023 @ 9:05am 

Year 3 and 4 disco Friday 20th October 2023 @ 3:30 pm – 4:45 pm 

Year 5 and 6 disco Friday 20th October 2023 @ 4:45 pm – 6:00 pm 

School Photographs (Individual)  Wednesday 25th October 2023 

Infant School Open Day for 2024 Reception Parents  Thursday 26th October 2023 @ 10:00am – 12:00pm & 1:30pm – 4:30pm  

Junior School Open day for Reception Parents 2024  Thursday 26th October 2023 @ 10:00am – 12:00pm & 1.30pm – 4.30pm 

ALWAYS Assembly Friday 27th October 2023 @ 2:45pm 

School Closes for Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 

  

Training day Monday 6th November 2023 

School Re-opens Tuesday 7th November 2023 

Anti-Bullying Week Monday 13th – Friday 17th November 2023 

Children In Need (Non-uniform) Friday 17th November 2023 

DT Week - Textiles TBC 

Nasal Flu Spray (whole school) – School Nurse Team  Tuesday 21st November 2023 

St Andrew’s Day Assembly (no parents) Thursday 30th November 2023 @ 1:00pm  

Non-Uniform Day (donations for Xmas Raffle) Friday 1st December 2023 

Christmas Post Box opens  Monday 4th December 2023  

Christmas Jumper Day Thursday 7th December 2023 

Christmas Fair Friday 8th December 2023 @ 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Christmas Production (Year 3) – children only/Year 2 Tuesday 12th December 2023 @ 10:00am  

Christmas Production (Year 3) – parents Wednesday 13th December 2023 @ 1:30pm 

Christmas Production (Year 3) – parents  Wednesday 13th December 2023 @ 6:00pm  

Year 3 Christmas Classroom Party Monday 18th December 2023 @ 1:00pm  

Year 5 Christmas Classroom Party Tuesday 19th December 2023 @ 1:00pm  

Carols @ St. Martin’s Church   Wednesday 20th December 2023 @ 1:15pm 

Christmas Lunch – Children only Thursday 21st December 2023 (To be confirmed)  

Year 6 Christmas Classroom Party Thursday 21st December 2023 @ 1:00pm 

Promoting Excellence sheets sent home to parents Thursday 21st December 2023 

Year 4 Christmas Classroom Party Friday 22nd December 2023 @ 1:00pm  

ALWAYS Assembly  Friday 22nd December 2023 @ 2:45pm  

School closes for Christmas Friday 22nd December 2023 

  

School re-opens Monday 8th January 2024 

Please note diary dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 

 


